@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Reference: Date of issue:

This is your ltinerary/Raceipt. You must bring it with you to the airpert for check-in and we recommend you keep a copy for your records. Please alzo take the
time to review it as it contains the ganeral conditions of carriage and applicable tariffs that apply to the tickets, bockings and air services detailed below, as
well as baggage, dangerous goods and other important information related to your trip.

— Depart
: Economy Tango
07:55 10:05 3hr10
Calgary Phoenix ACB304 Ecanomy A .
Calgary Intl (YYC) AB Sky Harbor Intl. (PHX), AZ Operated by: Air Canada Exprass -
Jazz | CRJ70S | & Wi-FI

Terminal 4

= Return

Economy Tango

e T ke G
) Phoenix 1 Calgary ACEA05 Economy L
Sky Harbor Intl.(PHX), AZ Calgary Intl. {YYC), AB Operated by: Air Canada Express -
Terminal & Jazz | CRJT705 | & Wi-Fi
Passengers
r91 Seats

ACB304 -

Ticket Number
ACB305 -



5 Purchase summary

Amaount paid $481.58

Tax information

1adult

Goods and Services Tax
51918

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Sase Fare

Surcharges

September 11 Security Fes

Goods and Servces Tax

U.S. Immigration Usar Fea

Agnculture Fee - United States

U 5 Federal Customs Fes

A Travellers Secunty Charge

Arport Improvement Fee - Canada
Passanger Facility Charge - L'nited States

Transpartation Tax - U5,

Total arfare and taxes before options (per passenger)

MNumber of passengers

Tatal

GRAMD TOTAL {Canadian dallars)

tadult

316.00
25.00

=

1915
8.88
5.02
6.97

1210

30.066

F
o
m
e

48158

X1

548158

*4g1%

Within Canada ToiFrom the US,

90 120 Recommended check-in time
minutes Iminules
45 60 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’ minutes
Boarding gate deadline
r!juE:; ““1“39 You must be present at the boardieg gale belore il closes

1. From Toronto City Airpart (YTZ] - Check-in and baggage diop-off deadbne 20 minutes

You shoukd check in ne later than the imes edicated al lefl This will ensure you hase plenty of lime Lo eheck i, drop el your checked bags and

You mus! have checked in, abtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked baqs al the baggage drop-off counter belore the eitd o

155 through securiy

check-in penod for your Maht



4
pally

WWEESST ji=1 Wi

PAYMENT RECEIPT / RECU DE PAIEMENT

(r'—

Name/Nom

FITTERER

Description Fee/Frais Total
(CAD) GST/TPS (CAD)

FIRST BAG $25.00 1.25 26.25
$25.00 1.25 26.25

GST/TPS No.
AUTH QST/TVQ No.

Date
160CT17

Total (CAD)
FITTERER
$25.00

Time/Heure
2:09PM

$1.25




WWIEEST JE=T i’#

eTicket Receipt

Prepared For
FITTERER

RESERVATION CODE
ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER
ISSUING AIRLINE
ISSUING AGENT

FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER

Itinerary Details
TRAVEL

DATE AIRLINE
170ct17 WESTJET
WS 1510

190ct17 WESTIET
WS 1511

Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YYC to LAX- 0 Pieces WESTIET
Prices of additional baggage pieces:

DEPARTURE

CALGARY INTL AB,

- CANADA

- Time
_ 2:00pm

LOS ANGELES, CA

Time
5:05pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 2

15Augl7

WESTJIET
WestJet/SSW

ARRIVAL

LOS ANGELES, CA

Time
4:10pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 2

CALGARY INTL AB,
CANADA

Time
9:06pm

OTHER NOTES

Fare Family Ecano

Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL
Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis DT21PK

Not Valid Before 170CT17
Not Valid After 170CT17

Fare Family Econo

Seat Numhber CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL
Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis IT21K

Not valid Before 190CT17
Not Valid After 190CT17

1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

LAX1to YYC - 0 Pieces WESTIET
Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER

INTERNET,ETC
Carry On Allowances

YYC to LAX, LAXto YYC - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJIET)



Carry On Charges
YYC to LAX, LAXto YYC - (WS - WESTJET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment

Fare Calculation Line YYC WS LAXBY.71WS YYC108.25NUC197.96END

Fare

ROEL.34872 XFLAX4.5

CAD 266.99

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges CAD 12.10 CA1 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY

CHARGE)
CAD 15.45 XG (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))
CAD 30.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))

CAD 45.64 US2 (TRANSPORTATION TAX
_ (INTERNATIONAL))

- CAD 6.97 YC (CUSTOMS USER FEE)
CAD 8.88 XY (IMMIGRATION USER FEE)
CAD 5.02 XA (APHIS USER FEE)
CAD 7.10 AY (SEPTEMBER 11TH SECURITY FEE}

CAD 5.71 XF (PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE)

Total Fare CAD 403.86

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

Travel info

For details about flying with Westjet, print the important flight information package or browse our travel info:

Bagaaqge fees ($25-$118 per bag; additional $75-$88.50 per bag for overweight or oversize)
Baggage allowances {Carry-on, checked, sporting goods, restricted items)

Children, infants and expectant mothers

Fare options (Econo, Flex, Plus, and Member Exclusive)
Guests with special needs

ID requirements
Inflight services (Inflight entertainment and buy-on-board menu)

Seat selection (Seat maps, seats in Plus)

At Viest)et, getting you to your destination safely and on time are top priorities for us. To help ensure an on-time

departure, we adhere to our check-in and baggage cut-off times. Please make sure you're familiar with these

rules, and give yourself enough time to get through security and arrive at your departure gate on time or we will



/ RECU DE PAIEMENT

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Name/MNom
FITTERER
Description Fee/Frais Total
(USD) GST/TPS (USD)
FIRST BAG $19.98 1.00 20.98
$19.98 1.00 20.98
GST/TPS No.
QST/TVQ No.

\
Date Time/Heure
180CT17 6:02PM
Total (USD)
FITTERER
$19.98 $1.00

=¥ 1S




g
BELL CHAEB
10-17-2017
TIKE:  17:10
VEHICLE:
BADEES:

Jog Ib: 0
HETER:

BELL LCHE
1-17-2017
TIME: 17410
UEHICLE!
BADGE#:

J0B 10

METER:

FICKUP:
OROPOFF:
START: 16143
EHD: 179
DIETAMINNZ, 3
RATE: 1

FAREC$: 36,23

EXTRAS (2 4,00
TIF($2: 6,33

TOTAL(S) 48,58 WSD — Qﬁ; bg\g’_}, CPYD

THAHNK YOU



Ve,

MOUNT ROYAI
UNIVERAITY

Steve Fitterer

Thanks for tipping! We've updated your Thursday afternoon
trip receipt
1 message

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 at 11:45 PM

Uber Receipts <uber.us@uber.com>
To:

Gaogle ) Map data @2017 Google

US$3.00

Thanks for tipping, Steve

October 19, 2017 | uberX

01:12pm |

e 01:44pm |



You rode with

8.61

miles

00:31:42

Trip time

uberX
Car

ADD A TIP

Your Fare

Base Fare

Distance

Time

Subtotal

Booking Fee (7)

LAX Airport Surcharge (7)

Tip

0.00
8.26

4.76

US$13.02
210

4.00

US$19.12 <kay W
a0

3.00

US$3.00 :‘*aog,g



Need help?

Tap Help in your app to contact us with
questions about your trip.

Leave something behind? Track it down.

Read about our zero tolerance policy. Report a
zero tolerance complaint by visiting

Invite your friends and family. Get a
free ride worth up to $15 when you
refer a friend to try Uber.

(o)
L=

] =
nare code:




———
AQSNCIATFD CAR
307-41 AVENUE NE i

CALGARY AB T2E 2N4
(403) 299 1M

SALE
MID:
TIp: REF#:
Batch’ SEQ:
10119417 22340
APPR CODE:
AMOUNT $59.90 |
TIP $8.99 |
TOTAL $68.89 |

AID ! {

TVR: J :

TSI |
THANK YOU

CUSTOMER COPY



——
GUEST FQI 0 M%F-RIQTT’ g
j,w‘ MARRIOTT“ SANTA MONICA LE MERIGOT
JW Marriott® Santa Manica Le NLEJDMERI G;_QITP&nlJ-J,',SaMiARRnILO,-ETIifHﬂJﬁLu * 310.395.9700 = mL@rUIES?FleGLlo

' STEVE ~ 285.00 10/19/17 13:03 =
T e

ROOMm RAZE DER Lo THME.  AGCT#
: 10/17/17 17:11 s

1 1Ftpe - ARRIVE i :"'T‘fME.

ROLm .

CBALANCE SUE

) [} ) -
10717 CTTC DST FEE 102
10717 0CC TAX  DST FEE 1.26
10717 ROOM 348, 1  285.00
10717 CTTC 348, 1 56
10717 0CC TAX 348) 1  39.90
10717 THD ASMT 348 1 5.00
10718 DST FEE  DST FEE 300
10718 CTTC DST FEE 102 |
10718 OCC TAX  DST FEE 1.26
10718 ROOM 348, 1  285.00
O B
10718 THD ASMT 348) 1 5.00 =¥ 543.3% cpD
10/1s 681.48 USD b
AYMENT RECEIVED

.00
AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR RBTII WILL BE EMAILED TO:

SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY SIAIEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM

LE MERIGOT-A JW MARRIOTT HOTEL
1740 OCEAN AVENUE
H‘ SANTA MONICA, CA 90401
JW MARRIOTT. OPERATED UNDER LICENSE
FROM MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC. OR ONE OF ITS AFFILIATES

This statement is your anly receipt. You have agreed ta pay in cash or by approved personal check or to authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounts charged to
you. The amount shawn in the credits column opposite any credit card entry in the reference column above will be charged to the credit card number set forth above. (The
credit card company will bill in the usual manner.) If for any reason the credit card company does nat make payment an this account, you will owe us such amount. If you
are ditect billed, in the event payment is not made within 25 days after check-out, yau will owe us interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1.5%
per manth (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, including attorney fees,

5 To secure your next stay, go to jwmarriott.com ﬁ
Signature X




Non-receipted
(all amounts are in Canadian Dollars)

EAB Student Affairs Forum
Santa Monica, CA
October 17-19, 2017

Per Diem

October 17, 2017 Lunch, dinner, and incidentals

October 18, 2017 Breakfast, dinner, and incidentals
October 19, 2017 Breakfast, lunch, dinner, and incidentals

$60.12
$55.00
$74.80

Total

$189.92



PAYMENT RECEIPT / RECU DE PAIEMENT

/’

Name/MNom

FITTERER/STEVE

Description Fee/Frais Total
(CAD) GST/TPS (CAD)
FIRST BAG $25.00 1.25 26.25
$25.00 1.25 26.25

GST/TPS No.

QST/TVQ No.

Date Time/Heure
06NOV17 3:57PM
Total (CAD)
FITTERER/STEVE

$25.00 $1.25

~




VWEST JE=T P

eTicket Receipt

Prepared For

FITTERER/STEVE

RESERVATION CODE

ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER

ISSUING AIRLINE

ISSUING AGENT
FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER

Itinerary Details

- TRAVEL
DATE AIRLINE
07Novl?  WESTJET
WS 668
07Novl7?  WESTIET
WS 3507
Operated by
WESTJET ENCORE
10Novl7  WESTJET
WS 3508
Operated hy:
WESTJET ENCORE
10Novi?  WESTJET
WS 669
Allowances
Baggage Allowance

YYC to YXU - 0 Pieces WESTIET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

DEPARTURE

CALGARY INTL AB,
CANADA

Time
3:00pm

TORONTO ON, CANADA

Time
10:15pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 3

LONDON ON, CANADA

Time
4:20pm

TORONTO ON, CANADA

Time
6:00pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 3

15Aug17

WESTJIET
WestJet/SSW

ARRIVAL

TORONTO ON, CANADA

Time
8:43pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 3

LONDON ON, CANADA

Time
11:01pm

TORONTO ON, CANADA

Time
5:07pm
Terminal
TERMINAL 3

CALGARY INTL AB,
CANADA

Time
8:23pm

OTHER NOTES

Fare Family Econo

Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL
Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis IC30UK

Not Valid Before 07NOV17
Not Valid After 07NOV17

Fare Family Econo

Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL
Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis IC30UK

Not Valid Before 07NOVL17
Not Valid After 07NOV17

Fare Family Econo

Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL

- Booking Status OK TOFLY

Fare Basis IC30K
Mot Valid Before 10NOV17
Not Valid After 10NOVL7

Fare Family Econo

Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED

Baggage Allowance NIL
Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis IC30K

Not Valid Before 10NOVL17
Not Valid After LONOVL7



1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

YXUto YYC - 0 Pieces WESTJET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 25.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNETETC

Carry On Allowances

YYCtoYYZ, YYZto YXU, YXUtaYYZ, YYZto YYC - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJIET)

Carry On Charges

YYCtoYYZ,YYZtoYXU, YXUto YYZ, YYZ1o YYC - (WS - WESTIET)

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment

Fare Calculation Line YYC WS XYTO WS YXU170.00WS X'YTO WS
YYC200.00CAD370.00END

Fare CAD 370.00
Taxes/Fees/Carrier-lmposed Charges CAD 14.25 CA1 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 23.01 XG (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))
CAD 2.99 RC1 (HARMONIZED SALES TAX (HST))
CAD 53.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))

CAD 46.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)

Total Fare CAD 509.25

Positive identification required for airport check in
Notice:

Travel info

For details about flying with Westjet, print the important flight information package or browse our travel info:

® Baggage fees ($25-$118 per bag; additional $75-$88.50 per bag for overweight or oversize)
* Bagqgage allowances (Carry-on, checked, sporting goods, restricted items)

e Children, infants and expectant mothers

® Fare options {Econo, Flex, Plus, and Member Exclusive)
e Guests with special needs
¢ |D reguirements



PAYMENT RECEIPT / RECU DE PAIEMENT
ik
Name/Mom Date Time/Heure
FITTERER/STEVE 09NOV17 4:20PM
Description Fee/Frais Total Total (CAD)
(CAD) GST/TPS (CAD) FITTERER/STEVE
$25.00 $1.25
FIRST BAG $25.00 1.25 26.25
$25.00 1.25 26.25
GST/TPS No.
QST/TVQ No.




% CHECKER —(519)-659-0400
Dahﬂf'\é y(} a\Tmeff‘b@;’: leo# /0/
Amount: -.._‘.;/D/S (lnclr-!-f W %
From: AJ"“/"}& To: r\/,?fzz-

Driver’s ngnature




VOYAGEUR
573 ADMIRAL CRT

LONDON ON
L —
DATE 2017111/ 10
TIME 13:15:50

RECEPT NUMBER

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $25.75
TIP ¢5.00
TOTAL

$30.75
THANK You

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



ASSCCIATED CAB

307-41 AVENUE NE
CALGARY AB TIE 2N4

{403) 299-1i1
SALE
KID:
TID:
Batch
HHOM7 211849
APFR CODE: .
s
AMOUNT $59.30
TIP $8.90
TOTAL $68.20

THANK YOU



f Page: 1 of 1

DELTA
LONDON ARMOURIES

325 Dundas Street, London, Ontario, N6B 1T9
Tel: 519-679-6111 Fax: 519-679-3957

Maount Royal University

Steve Fitterer Room:
Folio:
Cashier:
Arrival: 11-07-17
Departure: 11-10-17
Reference:
[Date  Description Additional Information Charges Credits |
11-07-17 Deposit Transfer at C/l 593.25
11-07-17 Room Charge 175.00
11-07-17 Rooms - HST 22.75
11-08-17 Room Charge 175.00
11-08-17 Rooms - HST 22.75
11-09-17 Room Charge 175.00
11-09-17 Rooms - HST 22.75
HST Summary i Total 593.25 593.25
222';"3“0” No: .4 Ralance Due 0.00 CAD
F&B 0.00

| Other 0.00 |

Total 6825 |

Guest Signature:

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or assacialion falls to
pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.



Ve

MOUNT ROYEL Steve Fitterer
Uhivagary
Lers

Order Confirmation
1 message

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 at 10:28 AM
To:

CACUSS Senior Student Affairs Officer Summit 2017

CACUSS / ASEUCC

Canadian Association of College and University Student Services /
Association des services aux étudiants des universités et colléeges du Canada

contact@cacuss.ca 647-345-1116  402-150 Eglinton Ave E, Toronto, ON , M4P 1E8

August 15, 2017
Billed to:

Steve Fitterer

Mount Royal University
4825 Mount Royal Gate SW,
Calgary, AB, CA

T3E 6K6

Your Order Summary:

Qty ltem Description Cost/ltem Sub Total
1 CACUSS Senior Student Affairs Officer Summit 2017 - 2017 SSAQO Summit (Steve Fitterer) $799.00 $799.00
Sub Total $799.00
Tax $103.87
Total $902.87

HST/GST

QST
Payment Method:

Payment Option Selected:
Invoice Number

Invoice ID

Date 8/15/2017 12:28:48 PM
Amount Paid  902.87



Non-receipted
(all amounts are in Canadian Dollars)

Canadian Association of College and University Student Services
Senior Student Affairs Officers Summit

London, ON

November 7-10, 2017

Per Diem

November 7, 2017 Lunch, dinner, and incidentals
November 8, 2017 Dinner and incidentals
November 9, 2017 Dinner and incidentals
November 10, 2017 Dinner and incidentals

$48.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Total

$144.00



